Aug.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Jan.

Feb.

Mar.

April

May

16
17
31

15
24

11-15
22
27
28

22-26
25-26

6-10
10
15
17
24
31

14
17
20
24-28

18

21
28-3/4
11
14-18
24

15

18

28

13
16-20
20
24
27

2021-22 ST. PAUL LUTHERAN SCHOOL CALENDAR

Open House 9 — 11 a.m. New Student Math Placement Exam (Grades 6-8) 1 p.m.
School Begins

Back to School Night (Gr. 6-8) 7 p.m.

Back to School Night (Gr. PS3 — 5th) 7 p.m.

No School — Labor Day (NO DAYCARE AVAILABLE)

School Ability Testing (Gr. 1, 4, 7)

Individual Student Photos

No School - Lutheran Educators’ Conference/Staff Professional Development
LPTL Fall Dinner/Auction

Book Fair

Noon Dismissal — End of 1* Qtr. (47 days) Fall Festival Day (PS3-5“‘)
Individual Student Photo Make-up Day

Report Cards Issued

Noon Dismissal — Parent Teacher Conferences 2-5:30 p.m., 6 — 8 p.m.
No School

No School — Thanksgiving Break

NO DAYCARE AVAILABLE

Children’s Christmas Service Grades 1 -4, 6:30 p.m.

LPTL Christmas Luncheon

Santa’s Shop

Early Childhood Christmas Service 8:30 a.m.

Children’s Christmas Service Grades 5 - 8, 6:30 p.m.

Noon Dismissal — Christmas Break Begins

NO DAYCARE AVAILABLE

NO DAYCARE AVAILABLE

Classes Resume

Noon Dismissal - End of 2™ Qtr. (44 days)

No School — Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Report Cards Issued

National Lutheran Schools’ Week (Boosterthon 1/19-28)

Class Photos

No School PS3-Kinder. ONLY (Daycare is available all day)

Early Childhood Parent Teacher Conferences 7:45 a.m.-3 p.m.

No School — NO DAYCARE AVAILABLE - Presidents’ Day

Standardized Testing — Grades 2-8

Noon Dismissal — Grandparent / Special Friend Day, End of 3" qtr. (38 days)
No School - Spring Break

Report Cards Issued

No School — NO DAYCARE AVAILABLE - Good Friday

No School - Easter Monday

Band/Bells/Choir Concert 6:30 p.m.
Noon Dismissal - Parent Teacher Conferences, Grades 1 -8 only, 2 -5:30 pm, 6 — 8 pm

No School

School Musical / Art Show

Finals Week

Early Childhood Spring Program 8:30 a.m.

Athletic Awards

Noon Dismissal — Last Day of School (47 days) NO DAYCARE AVAILABLE
Graduation 4:30 p.m. & Dinner 6:00 p.m.



