2021-22 ST. PAUL LUTHERAN SCHOOL CALENDAR

Aug.	16	Open House 9 – 11 a.m. New Student Math Placement Exam (Grades 6-8) 1 p.m.
	17	School Begins
	31	Back to School Night (Gr. 6-8) 7 p.m.
Sept.	2	Back to School Night (Gr. PS3 – 5th) 7 p.m.
	6	<u>No School</u> – Labor Day (NO DAYCARE AVAILABLE)
	8	School Ability Testing (Gr. 1, 4, 7)
	15	Individual Student Photos
	24	<u>No School</u> – Lutheran Educators' Conference/Staff Professional Development
Oct.	9	LPTL Fall Dinner/Auction
	11-15	Book Fair
	22	Noon Dismissal – End of 1 st Qtr. (47 days) Fall Festival Day (PS3-5 th)
	27	Individual Student Photo Make-up Day
	28	Report Cards Issued
Nov.	4	Noon Dismissal – Parent Teacher Conferences 2-5:30 p.m., 6 – 8 p.m.
	5	No School
	22-26	<u>No School</u> – Thanksgiving Break
	25-26	NO DAYCARE AVAILABLE
Dec.	1	Children's Christmas Service Grades 1 – 4, 6:30 p.m.
	4	LPTL Christmas Luncheon
	6-10	Santa's Shop
	10	Early Childhood Christmas Service 8:30 a.m.
	15	Children's Christmas Service Grades 5 – 8, 6:30 p.m.
	17	Noon Dismissal – Christmas Break Begins
	24	NO DAYCARE AVAILABLE
	31	NO DAYCARE AVAILABLE
Jan.	3	Classes Resume
	14	Noon Dismissal – End of 2 nd Qtr. (44 days)
	17	<u>No School</u> – Martin Luther King Jr. Day
	20	Report Cards Issued
	24-28	National Lutheran Schools' Week (Boosterthon 1/19-28)
Feb.	9	Class Photos
	18	<u>No School PS3-Kinder. ONLY</u> (Daycare is available all day)
		Early Childhood Parent Teacher Conferences 7:45 a.m3 p.m.
	21	<u>No School</u> – NO DAYCARE AVAILABLE - Presidents' Day
	28-3/4	Standardized Testing – Grades 2-8
Mar.	11	Noon Dismissal – Grandparent / Special Friend Day, End of 3 rd qtr. (38 days)
	14-18	<u>No School</u> – Spring Break
	24	Report Cards Issued
April	15	<u>No School</u> – NO DAYCARE AVAILABLE - Good Friday
	18	<u>No School</u> – Easter Monday
	28	Band/Bells/Choir Concert 6:30 p.m.
May	5	Noon Dismissal - Parent Teacher Conferences, Grades 1 – 8 only, 2 – 5:30 pm, 6 – 8 pm
	6	No School
	13	School Musical / Art Show
	16-20	Finals Week
	20	Early Childhood Spring Program 8:30 a.m.
	24	Athletic Awards
	27	Noon Dismissal – Last Day of School (47 days) NO DAYCARE AVAILABLE
		Graduation 4:30 p.m. & Dinner 6:00 p.m.